
PACHET MATERIALE IGIENIZARE

I.D.: 86464034

Data publicarii	28.08.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 669,65 RON - 669,65 RON

Descriere: 1 VOPSEA LAVABILA BUC 2 134.45 268.90 51.09 2 AMORSA BUC 2 33.61 67.22 12.77 3 AMESTECATOR BUC 1 16.80 16.80 3.19 4 GLET 126 BUC 1 42.02 42.02 7.98 5 SMIRGHEL ML 3 11.76 35.28 6.70 6 PRELUNGITOR TELESCOP TRAFALLET BUC 1 37.81 37.81 7.18 7 PENSULA BUC 3 8.40 25.20 4.79 8 FOLIE ACOPERIRE BUC 4 8.40 33.60 6.38 9 BANDA HARTIE BUC 2 11.76 23.52 4.47 10 TRAFALLET BUC 2 23.53 47.06 8.94 11 VOPSEA ALCHIDICA BUC 4 15.96 63.84 12.13 12 DILUANT BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60
